
 

 

Pro Shop Winter League Fixtures 2023/24 

 

Saturday 4th November – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 11th November – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 18th November – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 25th November – Betterball Stableford 

Saturday 2nd December – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 9th December – 3 Person Team 

Saturday 16th December – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 23rd December – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 30th December – 4 Person Team 

Saturday 6th January – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 13th January – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 20th January – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 27th January – Betterball Stableford 

Saturday 3rd February – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 10th February – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 17th February – 4 Person Team 

Saturday 24th February – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 2nd March – Singles Stableford 

Saturday 9th March – Final Singles Stableford (Double Points) 

 

 

 

 



 

Rules 

 

To enter call into the pro shop on the day to confirm & collect your card.  

 

Men & Ladies Eligible 

Men – Yellow Tees 

Ladies – Red Tees 

 

Vouchers Awarded Weekly & For The League Winners 

£2 Per Person Competition Entry 

£1.50 Two’s Sweep Per Person 

 

Scores to be entered through the howdidido app/psi unit and posted into 

the scorecard box after the round.  

 

If you score 40 points or more in an event your handicap will be deducted 

by 1 shot (not official). 

 

The winner will be the player with the most points collected throughout 

the best 8 scores throughout the league. In the case of a doubles or a 

team event each player will receive the total team points.  

 

The final day will be double points! 

 

 


